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1-2

.W. U. NURSING SCHOOL. DEAN
.Accession No. 92-163

ANVENTORY

Folders

ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES 5

OUTGOING LETTERS 38

GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE

Alaska. University. Nursing and Health Sciences College
American Nurses' Foundation, Inc. RESTRICTED
Addison-Wesley Publishing Co.
The C.V. Mosby Company
California. University. San Francisco
Current Issues in Nursing
Ernst and Whinney - Nursing Management Consultants
Faculty Club (UW)
Group Health Cooperative 2
Health Incentives, Incorporated
Ilinois. University. Chicago RESTRICTED
Intercollegiate Center for Nursing Education
King County Nurses Association
Montana. State University
National Academy of Sciences. Medicine Institute
National Fund for Medical Education
National Research Council
Pacific Lutheran University. Nursing School
Pacific Medical Center
Providence Medical Center
Retirement Association (U.W.)
Seattle-King County. Public Health Department
Schultz, Bob RESTRICTED
U.S. National Institutes of Health
U.S. National Institutes for Health. National Center
for Nursing Research
Visiting Nurse Services
Washington. Legislature. Senate. Education Committee
Washington State Association of Black Professionals in
Health Care
Washington State Hospital Association
Washington State Medical Association
Washington State Public Health Association

Dates
1980-89

1982-91

1983-87
1986
1987
1987-88
1986-88
1988
1989-91
1985
1986-88
1988
1988
1987-88
1986-88
1988
1988
1987-88
1984-87
1986-88
1988
1987-88
1985-87
1985-86
1989
1986-88

1986-88
1986-88
1986

1987-88
1988
1988
1986
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Folders Dates
GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE
Hegyvary, Sue T. - Personal Correspondence 3 1986-92
Hegyvary, Sue T. - Personal Correspondence
RESTRICTED 2 1988
INTRADEPARTMENTAL FILES
W.U. Nursing School. Academic Programs 22 1989-91
W.U. Nursing School. Business Office 2 1989-90
W.U. Nursing School. Community Health Care Systems 8 1989-91
W.U. Nursing School. Community Realations 9 1989-91
W.U. Nursing School. Continuing Nursing Education 1989-91
W.U. Nursing School. Parent Child Nursing 7 1989-91
W.U. Nursing School. Physiological Nursing 3 1989-91
W.U. Nursing School. Physiological Nursing
RESTRICTED 1982-84
W.U. Nursing School. Psychosocial Nursing 5 1989-91
W.U. Nursing School. Research and Practice Office 5 1989-91
INTERDEPARTMENTAL FILES
W.U. Academic Computing Services 1987-88
W.U. Academic Services 2 1984-88
W.U. Aging Institute 2 1984-87
W.U. Alcohol and Drug Abuse Institute 1985-87
W.U. Alumni Association 1987
W.U. Arts and Sciences College 1987-88
W.U. Attorney General's Office RESTRICTED 1986-87
W.U. Business Administration School 1987-88
W.U. Dentistry School 1986-87
W.U. Development Office 2 1986-87
W.U. Development Office RESTRICTED 1987-88
W.U. Education College 1985-86
W.U. Environmental Health and Safety Department 1986-88
W.U. Governmental Relations Office 1986
W.U. Graduate School 2 1986-87
W.U. Hall Health Center 1986
W.U. Harborview Medical Center 3 1988-89
W.U. Health Sciences Personnel Department 1988
W.U. Hospital 6 1983-88
W.U. Human Subjects Office 1986-88
W.U. Law School 1988
W.U. Libraries. Health Sciences Library 1985-87
W.U. Locke Computer Center 1987-88
W.U. Magnuson (Warren G.) Health Sciences Center.
News and Information Services 1984-87

INTERDEPARTMENTAL FILES (cont.)
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Folders Dates
W.U. Magnuson (Warren G.) Health Sciences Educational
Resources Center 1985-88
W.U. Medicine School 1986-87
W.U. Medicine School. Animal Medicine Division 1987
W.U. Medicine School. Public Health and Community
Medicine 1986-88
W.U. Medicine School. Rural Health Program 1986-87
W.U. Medicine School. WAMI Program 1978-86
W.U. Pharmacy School 1986
W.U. Provost 2 1985-86
W.U. Public Health and Community Medicine School 4 1986-88
W.U. Public Health and Community Medicine-Occupational
Health Nursing RESTRICTED 1981-87
W.U. Regional Primate Research Center 1986-87
W.U. Social Work School 1987-88
W.U. Statistics Department 1987
W.U. Vice President for Finance and Administration 1985-86
W.U. Vice President for Health Sciences 1983-88
W.U. Vice President for Health Sciences. Legislative and
Community Relations Coordinator RESTRICTED 1988
W.U. Vice President for Student Affairs 1988
W.U. Vice Provost (Alvin Kwiram) 1988
MINUTES - Faculty Meetings 1986-91
REPORTS
Annual Reports 2 1977-79
H.E.W. Construction Agreement Annual Reports 2 1975-79
Curriculum Patterns and Predicted Enrollments 1979-80
Innovations in Education 1986
Nursing School Graduate Program Review 1967
Nursing Practice n.d.
Research and Knowledge Development 1986
Shared Governance 1986
Washington Rural Health Care 1988
ACCREDITATION REPORTS (National League of Nursing) 12 1956-84
CURRICULUM FILES 9 1977-90
SCHOLARSHIP AND LOAN FILES RESTRICTED 4 1986-88
SUBJECT SERIES

AIDS Content in Curriculum 1987
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AIDS Education, HIV Guide

Affirmative Action Program at the University of
Washington

Affirmative Action Recruitment Directory: Human
Resources in Higher Education

American Cancer Society's Professor of Oncology Nursing
RESTRICTED

American Medical Association Proposal

Battelle, Seattle Conference Center

Bergen Exchange Program

Budget 3

Business Office Graduate School Research Fund

Centers

Children's Orthopedic Hospital and Medical Center

China Exchange Program

The Commonwealth Fund

Computer Information

Computers Made Easy

Concurrent Degree, MN/MPH

Culver, Ida House 11

Culver, Ida House, Job Applications RESTRICTED

Current Issues in Nursing

Development: Phonathon

Development: Grant Search RESTRICTED

Enrollment Statistics

Executive Order Number 45

Faculty Data

Faculty Meeting

Faculty Merit Review RESTRICTED

Faculty Orientation Manual 3
Faculty Retreat 2
Faculty Salaries 2
Faculty Workload Analysis

Financial Aid 2
Graduate School

Graduate Student Informational Packet

Grant Funded Faculty 2
Grievances, Students RESTRICTED

Health Care Reform

Health Legislation

Health Sciences Open House
Hepatitis B Immunizations

SUBJECT SERIES (cont.)

Hogness Symposium

Dates
1990
1974
1974

1986-90
1988
1987-88
1988-90
1987-91
1989
1989-90
1987-88
1987
1985-88
1989-90
n.d.
1989-90
1989-91
1990
1989
1987-88
1985-87
1989-90
1987
1989-90
1988
1989-90
1979-92
1987-90
1984-90
1989-90
1986-91
1989-91
1984
1986-91
1987
1976-89
1989-90
1989
1988

1986-88

Page 4
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Human Subjects Committee 1987
Hutchinson (Fred) Cancer Research Center 1987
Joint Appointments 1987-89
Lectures 1990
Legislation 2 1987-90
Measurement Tools 1989-90
Minority Students Program 4 1984-91
National Academy of Practice in Nursing 1986-87
Nurse Issues 1988-90
Nursing Shortage 1987-90
Pediatric Nurse Practioner 1989-91
Postdoctoral Fellows 1988-90
Professional Leave 1989-91
Professional Staff Merit 1990
Research Faculty Appointments 1989-90
Salary Equity for Women Faculty 1987-88
SAFECO/U.W. School of Nursing Telecommunications

Project 1989-90
Salary Comparisons 1989-90
Seattle Indian Center 1988
Soule Lecture 5 1986-89
Staff Training Programs: Conflicts with Management and

Intervention Techniques 1981
Strategic Plans 1987-88
Student Awards 1987
Survey of Offsite Offerings and Discussions 1988
Tax Reform Act of 1986 2 1986-87
Thailand Exchange 1986-87
Uniforms 1989-90
U.S. Department of Social and Health Services: Profile of

Aging and Long Term Care 1988
U.S. Veterans Administration 3 1984-88
University Facilities and Equipment 1986
Washington. Social and Health Services Department 2 1986-88
W.U. Budget Committee 1984,86
W.U. Capital Budget Committee 1987
W.U. Foundation 1988
W.U. Nursing School. Child Nursing Department:

Reappointments RESTRICTED 1982-84
W.U. Nursing School. Faculty Appointments, Rosters and

Resignations RESTRICTED 1968-79

SUBJECT SERIES (cont.)

W.U. Research Advisory Board 1987
W.U. Women's Health Center 1989-90

Page 5
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9-10

10

W.U. University Committees

W.U. Visiting Committee Advisory Board
Washington State Congressional Delegation
Washington State Governor's Internship Program
Washington State Legislative Names
Washington Roundtable

Washington State Statistics (male/female)

WITT Associates

GRANT FILES
AHEC Grant
BRSG Grant
Helene Fuld Health Trust
IAIMS Proposal
Nurse Training Act of 1964 Construction Grant
Nursing Systems Research Training Program

RESTRICTED

Pew-Rockefeller Health of the Public Grant
Ph.D Preparation in Nursing Science
Research and Practice Grant and Contract Summary
Research Training Grant RESTRICTED
Robert Wood Johnson Foundation
Robert Wood Johnson Proposal

SPEECHES AND WRITINGS
APPOINTMENT BOOKS
ROSTERS
CLIPPINGS
SUBGROUPS
AMERICAN ACADEMY OF NURSING
AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF COLLEGES OF NURSING
AMERICAN NURSES' ASSOCIATION

SUBGROUPS (cont.)

ASSOCIATION OF ACADEMIC HEALTH CENTERS

COUNCIL ON NURSING EDUCATION IN WASHINGTON

W. U. Nursing School.Dean

Folders
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Dates

1986
1986-88
1987
1986
1986-87
1986
1980,88
1988

1987-88
1989
1985-86
1988
1963-66

1987-88
1987

1986-87
1989-90
1987

1986-87
1989-91
1986-90
1986-91
1946-82

1986-90

1986-88

1987-91

1985-88

1988
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10

10

11

STATE

INTERNATIONAL UNION OF HEALTH EDUCATORS.
PACIFIC NORTHWEST "GATEWAYS" PLANNING
COMMITTEE

NATIONAL LEAGUE OF NURSING

NURSING ADMINISTRATION QUARTERLY

NURSING ALUMNI ASSOCIATION (UW)

PUGET SOUND HIGHER EDUCATION CONSORTIUM

SEATTLE AREA HOSPITAL COUNCIL

W.U. ACADEMIC COMPUTING EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

W.U. BRANCH CAMPUS ACADEMIC ADVISORY COUNCIL

W.U. CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION BOARD

W.U. COMPUTING POLICY CAMPUS COMMITTEE

W.U. DANZ (JESSE AND JOHN) LECTURESHIP
COMMITTEE

W.U. DEANS BOARD

W.U. EDUCATION COLLEGE DEANSHIP SEARCH
COMMITTEE RESTRICTED

W.U. GRADUATE FACULTY EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

W.U. GRADUATE SCHOOL. Ph.D COORDINATING
COMMITTEE

W.U. HOME HEALTH CARE HEALTH SCIENCES
COMMITTEE
SUBGROUPS (cont.)

W.U. HUMAN SUBJECTS RESEARCH TASK FORCE

W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. ADMINISTRATIVE COUNCIL

8
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Folders Dates

1986-88

1987

1985-87

1987-88

1989-90

1987-88

1987-88

1985-88

1989-90

1978

1987-88

1985-87

1987-88

1978-89

1986-88

1989-91

1987-88

1986

1980-88
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14-15 W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. APPOINTMENTS, PROMOTION
AND TENURE COMMITTEE RESTRICTED 24 1972-87
11 W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. BACCALAUREATE OF SCIENCE
IN NURSING COORDINATING COMMITTEE 1989-91
W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. COMPUTER TASK FORCE
(HELENE FULD TRUST) 1986-87
W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. COMPUTER STEERING
COMMITTEE 2 1987-88
W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. CURRICULUM COMMITTEE 2 1988-91
W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. DEANS CLUB 1987-89
W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. FACULTY AFFAIRS
COMMITTEE 1986
W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. FACULTY EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE 8 1983-91
W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. GERONTOLOGY TASK FORCE 1985-86
W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. MASTERS OF NURSING
COORDINATING COMMITTEE 1988
W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. MISSION AND GOALS TASK
FORCE 1986-87
W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. NURSING PRACTICE
ADVISORY BOARD 1987-88
W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. PRIMARY CARE TASK FORCE 1988
11-12 W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. PROGRAM COUNCIL 9 1979-83
SUBGROUPS (cont.)
12 W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. PROFESSIONAL ISSUES
COMMITTEE 1989-91

W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. RESEARCH COMMITTEE 1990



W. U. Nursing School.Dean
.Acc. No. 92-163

Page 9
Box Folders Dates
W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. SCHOLARSHIPS, AWARD
AND LOAN COMMITTEE 11 1978-91
14 W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. SCHOLARSHIPS, AWARD
AND LOAN COMMITTEE CORRESPONDENCE -
RESTRICTED 1983-84
12 W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. SPACE COMMITTEE 2 1989-90
W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. STAFF ADVISORY COMMITTEE 1987-88
W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. STRATEGIC PLANNING GROUP 2 1984-87
W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. STRATEGIC PLANNING
COMMITTEE 2 1986-87
W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. VISITING COMMITTEE 2 1987-88
W.U. REGENTS BOARD 1986-88
12-13 W.U. SOUTH CAMPUS PARKING COMMITTEE 7 1981-88
13 W.U. WORLD HEALTH CELEBRATION STEERING
COMMITTEE 3 1985-89
WASHINGTON. HIGHER EDUCATION
COORDINATING BOARD 2 1986-88
WASHINGTON. NURSING BOARD 2 1985-88
WASHINGTON LEAGUE FOR NURSING 1985-86
WASHINGTON STATE NURSES ASSOCIATION 3 1989-91
WESTERN INSTITUTE FOR NURSING 2 1986-88

13-15 RESTRICTED MATERIAL (as described above)




