

University of Washington School of Nursing Records

Inventory

Accession No: 92-163

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the University of Washington School of Nursing Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWSchoolNursing/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

.W. U. NURSING SCHOOL. DEAN .Accession No. 92-163

.INVENTORY

<u>Box</u>		<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
1	ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES	5	1980-89
1-2	OUTGOING LETTERS	38	1982-91
	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE		
	Alaska. University. Nursing and Health Sciences College		1983-87
13	American Nurses' Foundation, Inc. <u>RESTRICTED</u>		1986
2	Addison-Wesley Publishing Co.		1987
	The C.V. Mosby Company		1987-88
	California. University. San Francisco		1986-88
	Current Issues in Nursing		1988
	Ernst and Whinney - Nursing Management Consultants		1989-91
	Faculty Club (UW)		1985
	Group Health Cooperative	2	1986-88
	Health Incentives, Incorporated		1988
13	Illinois. University. Chicago <u>RESTRICTED</u>		1988
2	Intercollegiate Center for Nursing Education		1987-88
	King County Nurses Association		1986-88
	Montana. State University		1988
	National Academy of Sciences. Medicine Institute		1988
	National Fund for Medical Education		1987-88
	National Research Council		1984-87
	Pacific Lutheran University. Nursing School		1986-88
	Pacific Medical Center		1988
	Providence Medical Center		1987-88
	Retirement Association (U.W.)		1985-87
	Seattle-King County. Public Health Department		1985-86
13	Schultz, Bob <u>RESTRICTED</u>		1989
2	U.S. National Institutes of Health		1986-88
	U.S. National Institutes for Health. National Center		1006.00
	for Nursing Research		1986-88
	Visiting Nurse Services		1986-88
	Washington. Legislature. Senate. Education Committee		1986
	Washington State Association of Black Professionals in		400= 00
	Health Care		1987-88
	Washington State Hospital Association		1988
	Washington State Medical Association		1988
	Washington State Public Health Association		1986

<u>Box</u>		<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE		
2	Hegyvary, Sue T Personal Correspondence	3	1986-92
13	Hegyvary, Sue T Personal Correspondence RESTRICTED	2	1988
	<u>KESTIMETED</u>	2	1700
_	INTRADEPARTMENTAL FILES		
2	W.U. Nursing School. Academic Programs	22	1989-91
2	W.U. Nursing School. Business Office	2	1989-90
3	W.U. Nursing School. Community Health Care Systems	8 9	1989-91
	W.U. Nursing School. Community Realations	9	1989-91
	W.U. Nursing School. Continuing Nursing Education W.U. Nursing School. Parent Child Nursing	7	1989-91 1989-91
	W.U. Nursing School. Physiological Nursing	3	1989-91
13	W.U. Nursing School. Physiological Nursing W.U. Nursing School. Physiological Nursing	3	1909-91
13	RESTRICTED		1982-84
3	W.U. Nursing School. Psychosocial Nursing	5	1989-91
J	W.U. Nursing School. Research and Practice Office	5	1989-91
	W.O. Ivaising behoof. Research and Fractice Office	J	1707 71
	INTERDEPARTMENTAL FILES		
	W.U. Academic Computing Services		1987-88
	W.U. Academic Services	2	1984-88
	W.U. Aging Institute	2	1984-87
	W.U. Alcohol and Drug Abuse Institute		1985-87
	W.U. Alumni Association		1987
	W.U. Arts and Sciences College		1987-88
13	W.U. Attorney General's Office <u>RESTRICTED</u>		1986-87
3	W.U. Business Administration School		1987-88
	W.U. Dentistry School		1986-87
	W.U. Development Office	2	1986-87
13	W.U. Development Office <u>RESTRICTED</u>		1987-88
4	W.U. Education College		1985-86
	W.U. Environmental Health and Safety Department		1986-88
	W.U. Governmental Relations Office		1986
	W.U. Graduate School	2	1986-87
	W.U. Hall Health Center		1986
	W.U. Harborview Medical Center	3	1988-89
	W.U. Health Sciences Personnel Department		1988
	W.U. Hospital	6	1983-88
	W.U. Human Subjects Office		1986-88
	W.U. Law School		1988
	W.U. Libraries. Health Sciences Library		1985-87
	W.U. Locke Computer Center		1987-88
	W.U. Magnuson (Warren G.) Health Sciences Center.		
	News and Information Services		1984-87
	INTERDEPARTMENTAL FILES (cont.)		

Box		Folders	<u>Dates</u>
13 4	W.U. Magnuson (Warren G.) Health Sciences Educational Resources Center W.U. Medicine School W.U. Medicine School. Animal Medicine Division W.U. Medicine School. Public Health and Community Medicine W.U. Medicine School. Rural Health Program W.U. Medicine School. WAMI Program W.U. Pharmacy School W.U. Provost W.U. Provost W.U. Public Health and Community Medicine School W.U. Public Health and Community Medicine-Occupational Health Nursing RESTRICTED W.U. Regional Primate Research Center W.U. Social Work School W.U. Statistics Department W.U. Vice President for Finance and Administration W.U. Vice President for Health Sciences W.U. Vice President for Health Sciences. Legislative and Community Relations Coordinator RESTRICTED W.U. Vice President for Student Affairs W.U. Vice Provost (Alvin Kwiram)	2 4	1985-88 1986-87 1987 1986-88 1986-87 1978-86 1985-86 1985-86 1987-88 1987 1985-86 1983-88 1988 1988
	MINUTES - Faculty Meetings		1986-91
5	Annual Reports H.E.W. Construction Agreement Annual Reports Curriculum Patterns and Predicted Enrollments Innovations in Education Nursing School Graduate Program Review Nursing Practice Research and Knowledge Development Shared Governance Washington Rural Health Care	2 2	1977-79 1975-79 1979-80 1986 1967 n.d. 1986 1986 1986
	ACCREDITATION REPORTS (National League of Nursing)	12	1956-84
6	CURRICULUM FILES	9	1977-90
13	SCHOLARSHIP AND LOAN FILES RESTRICTED	4	1986-88
6	SUBJECT SERIES AIDS Content in Curriculum		1987

<u>Box</u>		<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
	AIDS Education, HIV Guide		1990
	Affirmative Action Program at the University of Washington		1974
	Affirmative Action Recruitment Directory: Human Resources in Higher Education American Cancer Society's Professor of Oncology Nursing		1974
	RESTRICTED		1986-90
	American Medical Association Proposal		1988
	Battelle, Seattle Conference Center		1987-88
	Bergen Exchange Program	2	1988-90
	Budget	3	1987-91
	Business Office Graduate School Research Fund		1989
	Centers Children's Outhonedia Hagnital and Madical Center		1989-90 1987-88
	Children's Orthopedic Hospital and Medical Center China Exchange Program		1987-88
	The Commonwealth Fund		1987-1985-88
	Computer Information		1989-90
6	Computers Made Easy		n.d.
O	Concurrent Degree, MN/MPH		1989-90
6-7	Culver, Ida House	11	1989-91
13	Culver, Ida House, Job Applications RESTRICTED		1990
7	Current Issues in Nursing		1989
	Development: Phonathon		1987-88
13	Development: Grant Search <u>RESTRICTED</u>		1985-87
7	Enrollment Statistics		1989-90
	Executive Order Number 45		1987
	Faculty Data		1989-90
	Faculty Meeting		1988
13	Faculty Merit Review <u>RESTRICTED</u>		1989-90
7	Faculty Orientation Manual	3	1979-92
	Faculty Retreat	2	1987-90
	Faculty Salaries	2	1984-90
	Faculty Workload Analysis	2	1989-90
	Financial Aid Graduate School	2	1986-91 1989-91
	Graduate School Graduate Student Informational Packet		1989-91
	Grant Funded Faculty	2	1984 1986-91
13	Grievances, Students <u>RESTRICTED</u>	2	1987
7	Health Care Reform		1976-89
•	Health Legislation		1989-90
	Health Sciences Open House		1989
	Hepatitis B Immunizations		1988
	SUBJECT SERIES (cont.)		
7	Hogness Symposium		1986-88

<u>Box</u>		<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
	Human Subjects Committee		1987
	Hutchinson (Fred) Cancer Research Center		1987
	Joint Appointments		1987-89
	Lectures		1990
	Legislation	2	1987-90
	Measurement Tools		1989-90
	Minority Students Program	4	1984-91
	National Academy of Practice in Nursing		1986-87
	Nurse Issues		1988-90
	Nursing Shortage		1987-90
	Pediatric Nurse Practioner		1989-91
	Postdoctoral Fellows		1988-90
	Professional Leave		1989-91
	Professional Staff Merit		1990
	Research Faculty Appointments		1989-90
	Salary Equity for Women Faculty		1987-88
	SAFECO/U.W. School of Nursing Telecommunications		
	Project		1989-90
	Salary Comparisons		1989-90
	Seattle Indian Center		1988
8	Soule Lecture	5	1986-89
	Staff Training Programs: Conflicts with Management and		
	Intervention Techniques		1981
	Strategic Plans		1987-88
	Student Awards		1987
8	Survey of Offsite Offerings and Discussions		1988
	Tax Reform Act of 1986	2	1986-87
	Thailand Exchange		1986-87
	Uniforms		1989-90
	U.S. Department of Social and Health Services: Profile of		
	Aging and Long Term Care		1988
	U.S. Veterans Administration	3	1984-88
	University Facilities and Equipment		1986
	Washington. Social and Health Services Department	2	1986-88
	W.U. Budget Committee		1984,86
	W.U. Capital Budget Committee		1987
	W.U. Foundation		1988
13	W.U. Nursing School. Child Nursing Department:		
	Reappointments <u>RESTRICTED</u>		1982-84
8	W.U. Nursing School. Faculty Appointments, Rosters and		
14	Resignations <u>RESTRICTED</u>		1968-79
	SUBJECT SERIES (cont.)		
8	W.U. Research Advisory Board		1987
	W.U. Women's Health Center		1989-90

<u>Box</u>		<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
	W.U. University Committees W.U. Visiting Committee Advisory Board Washington State Congressional Delegation Washington State Governor's Internship Program Washington State Legislative Names Washington Roundtable Washington State Statistics (male/female) WITT Associates		1986 1986-88 1987 1986 1986-87 1986 1980,88 1988
14	GRANT FILES AHEC Grant BRSG Grant Helene Fuld Health Trust IAIMS Proposal Nurse Training Act of 1964 Construction Grant Nursing Systems Research Training Program	7	1987-88 1989 1985-86 1988 1963-66
8	RESTRICTED Pew-Rockefeller Health of the Public Grant Ph.D Preparation in Nursing Science Research and Practice Grant and Contract Summary Research Training Grant RESTRICTED	2	1987-88 1987 1986-87 1989-90 1987
8	Robert Wood Johnson Foundation Robert Wood Johnson Proposal	3	1986-87 1989-91
9	SPEECHES AND WRITINGS	5	1986-90
	APPOINTMENT BOOKS	2	1986-91
	ROSTERS	5	1946-82
	CLIPPINGS		1986-90
	<u>SUBGROUPS</u>		
9	AMERICAN ACADEMY OF NURSING	5	1986-88
9-10	AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF COLLEGES OF NURSING	12	1987-91
	AMERICAN NURSES' ASSOCIATION	4	1985-88
	SUBGROUPS (cont.)		
10	ASSOCIATION OF ACADEMIC HEALTH CENTERS		1988
	COUNCIL ON NURSING EDUCATION IN WASHINGTON		

<u>Box</u>		<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
	STATE		1986-88
	INTERNATIONAL UNION OF HEALTH EDUCATORS. PACIFIC NORTHWEST "GATEWAYS" PLANNING COMMITTEE		1987
	NATIONAL LEAGUE OF NURSING	4	1985-87
	NURSING ADMINISTRATION QUARTERLY		1987-88
	NURSING ALUMNI ASSOCIATION (UW)	2	1989-90
	PUGET SOUND HIGHER EDUCATION CONSORTIUM		1987-88
	SEATTLE AREA HOSPITAL COUNCIL		1987-88
	W.U. ACADEMIC COMPUTING EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE		1985-88
	W.U. BRANCH CAMPUS ACADEMIC ADVISORY COUNCIL	,	1989-90
	W.U. CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION BOARD	4	1978
	W.U. COMPUTING POLICY CAMPUS COMMITTEE		1987-88
	W.U. DANZ (JESSE AND JOHN) LECTURESHIP COMMITTEE		1985-87
	W.U. DEANS BOARD		1987-88
14	W.U. EDUCATION COLLEGE DEANSHIP SEARCH COMMITTEE RESTRICTED	2	1978-89
10	W.U. GRADUATE FACULTY EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE		1986-88
	W.U. GRADUATE SCHOOL. Ph.D COORDINATING COMMITTEE		1989-91
	W.U. HOME HEALTH CARE HEALTH SCIENCES COMMITTEE SUBGROUPS (cont.)		1987-88
10	W.U. HUMAN SUBJECTS RESEARCH TASK FORCE		1986
11	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. ADMINISTRATIVE COUNCIL	8	1980-88

Box		<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
14-15	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. APPOINTMENTS, PROMOTION AND TENURE COMMITTEE RESTRICTED	24	1972-87
11	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. BACCALAUREATE OF SCIENCE IN NURSING COORDINATING COMMITTEE		1989-91
	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. COMPUTER TASK FORCE (HELENE FULD TRUST)		1986-87
	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. COMPUTER STEERING COMMITTEE	2	1987-88
	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. CURRICULUM COMMITTEE	2	1988-91
	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. DEANS CLUB		1987-89
	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. FACULTY AFFAIRS COMMITTEE		1986
	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. FACULTY EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE	8	1983-91
	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. GERONTOLOGY TASK FORCE		1985-86
	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. MASTERS OF NURSING COORDINATING COMMITTEE		1988
	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. MISSION AND GOALS TASK FORCE		1986-87
	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. NURSING PRACTICE ADVISORY BOARD		1987-88
	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. PRIMARY CARE TASK FORCE		1988
11-12	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. PROGRAM COUNCIL	9	1979-83
	SUBGROUPS (cont.)		
12	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. PROFESSIONAL ISSUES COMMITTEE		1989-91
	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. RESEARCH COMMITTEE		1990

<u>Box</u>		Folders	<u>Dates</u>
	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. SCHOLARSHIPS, AWARD AND LOAN COMMITTEE	11	1978-91
14	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. SCHOLARSHIPS, AWARD AND LOAN COMMITTEE CORRESPONDENCE - RESTRICTED		1983-84
12	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. SPACE COMMITTEE	2	1989-90
	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. STAFF ADVISORY COMMITTEE		1987-88
	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. STRATEGIC PLANNING GROUP	2	1984-87
	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. STRATEGIC PLANNING COMMITTEE	2	1986-87
	W.U. NURSING SCHOOL. VISITING COMMITTEE	2	1987-88
	W.U. REGENTS BOARD		1986-88
12-13	W.U. SOUTH CAMPUS PARKING COMMITTEE	7	1981-88
13	W.U. WORLD HEALTH CELEBRATION STEERING COMMITTEE	3	1985-89
	WASHINGTON. HIGHER EDUCATION COORDINATING BOARD	2	1986-88
	WASHINGTON. NURSING BOARD	2	1985-88
	WASHINGTON LEAGUE FOR NURSING		1985-86
	WASHINGTON STATE NURSES ASSOCIATION	3	1989-91
	WESTERN INSTITUTE FOR NURSING	2	1986-88
13-15	RESTRICTED MATERIAL (as described above)		